OLIVERS

CLAAS 208 MEGA

£25,950 (excl VAT)

Just In

Contact details

Dealer:
Branch:
Branch Phone:
Contact:
Mobile:

Stock number:

Machine Specifications

Price £25,950 (excl VAT) Year

Make CLAAS Model

Stock Number 51016145 Engine Hours
Cutterbar Type CONTOUR Cutterbar size (m)
Drum Hours N/A Sieves

Feeder House Standard with chains Road Speed (kph)
Front Tyre Size / Condition 650/75R32 80% Rear Tyre Condition
Condition Very good Straw Chopper

Additional Information:

Standard chopper, Manual vane adjustment, No 3-D sieves standard sieves, Griffin Elder yield system (Need to check if in

working condition), C600 header, Very good condition for age

UK/IE spec except where stated, please check local legal requirements if exporting.

FZS Combine
kS # World

OLIVERS

Petworth
(0)1798 343660
Gavin Elliott
(0)7702 939711

51016145

1995

208 MEGA
4142
6.00
Standard
20 KPH
50%

v

16 May 2024



