OLIVERS



CLAAS 208 MEGA

£25,950 (excl VAT)

Just In



Contact details

Dealer: OLIVERS

Branch: Petworth

Branch Phone: (0)1798 343660

Contact: Gavin Elliott

Mobile: (0)7702 939711

Stock number: 51016145

Machine Specifications

Price	£25,950 (excl VAT)	Year	1995
Make	CLAAS	Model	208 MEGA
Stock Number	51016145	Engine Hours	4142
Cutterbar Type	CONTOUR	Cutterbar size (m)	6.00
Drum Hours	N/A	Sieves	Standard
Feeder House	Standard with chains	Road Speed (kph)	20 KPH
Front Tyre Size / Condition	650/75R32 80%	Rear Tyre Condition	50%
Condition	Very good	Straw Chopper	✓

Additional Information:

Standard chopper, Manual vane adjustment, No 3-D sieves standard sieves, Griffin Elder yield system (Need to check if in working condition), C600 header, Very good condition for age